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Overall Team classification Team results

       Country        Name   Categ.    Slalom   Tricks   Jump   Overall 

1   United States of America      4589,41 5255,11 4258,28 14102,80
       (5)

 (13)
 (9)
 (8)
 (1)
 (7)
 (4)
 (12)
 (11)
 (10)
 (6)
 (2)
 (3)

 Timm Craig*
 Jones Zak*
 Shelfer Jana*
 Stokes Gregg
 Dunn Abigayle*
 Nelson Elisha*
 Poggetto Connor*
 Smith Noah*
 Fairall Nicholas*
 Royal Mike
 Hager Elijah
 Delligatti Cam*
 Wesson Chuck*

A1 >M 
MP3 M 
MP2 F 
A2 >M 
MP3 F 
A2  F 

MP5 M 
MP1 M 
MP5 M 
V1 >M 
MP5 M 
A2 >M 
MP4 M 

*821,71
11,11
431,03
612,40
*975,61
*980,77
*886,79
803,57
*924,53
800,00
56,60
798,45
110,58

366,26

*1717,95
288,07

*1164,18
535,21
*964,82
*1045,45
618,09
404,44
753,77
*880,66
265,82

*862,17
*820,28
*763,01

653,18
534,39

*1083,65

472,14
*729,17

 

2   Australia      4436,89 3894,16 1638,14 9969,19
       (21)

 (23)
 (22)
 (18)
 (19)
 (24)
 (20)

 Miller Grant*
 Taylor Jason*
 Longmore Samantha*
 Dalzell Eira*
 Jobe Jayden*
 West Richard*
 Sleep Jason*

MP2 M 
MP1 M 
MP1 F 
A2  F 

AL1 M 
AL1>M 
MP4 M 

35,71
*1222,22
*1115,38
*2337,21
*46,51
*875,00

188,68
*227,27
*750,00
*704,23

*1250,00
*1012,66

*855,07

*783,07

 

3   Canada      2025,46 2913,97 1503,82 6443,25
       (28)

 (30)
 (26)
 (27)
 (29)

 Hubbs Todd*
 Lamontagne Blake*
 Baerg Ashley*
 Erhardt Kendra*
 Sieswerda Jonathan*

MP1 M 
MP3 M 
MP5 F 
MP3 F 
V23 M 

*35,71
*833,33
*860,00
*231,71
*64,71

*423,30
*909,72
*456,65
*902,99
*221,31

*626,73
*877,09

 

4   Italy       1643,53 186,67 459,72 2289,92
       (17)

 (16)
 (15)
 (14)

 Fanchini Matteo*
 Brignani Michele*
 Lanthaler Christian*
 Modica Andrea*

V1  M 
V23 M 
L  >M 
L   M 

*5,88
*517,65
*693,33
*426,67

*186,67 *459,72  

5   Norway      823,53 293,33 781,99 1898,85
       (31)  Gulbrandsen Bjorn* V1  M  *823,53 *293,33 *781,99  

6   Netherlands      1000,00 132,08 536,23 1668,31
       (25)  Pop Roger* MP2 M  *1000,00 *132,08 *536,23  

Chief Judge
Van Dyk Daniel

Homologator
Lochner Peter

Scorer
De Bakker Dany 


